
Classifica Generale
Rosignano 17 Febbraio 2013

Cat.3 Junior

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Ferrari Eleonora Maxisport 15/09/2000 4,6 8,025 0 12,625

2 Durazzi Francesca Maxisport 19/02/1999 4,05 8,5 0 12,55

3 Maggiolini Carolina Artistica Grosseto 13/05/1999 4,3 8,125 0 12,425

4 Consani Sara Ritmica Lucca 23/06/1998 4,0 8,4 0 12,4

5 Vannini Benedetta Etruria 02/04/1999 4,15 7,975 0 12,125

6 Lucarelli Delia Gym Star 09/12/1998 3,3 8,35 0 11,65

7 Marabotti Francesca Ritmica Lucca 09/01/2000 3,95 7,95 -0,3 11,60

8 Ambrosio Giulia CIERRE Pisa 05/08/2000 3,55 8 0 11,55

9 Bocu Giulia Atletica Castello 11/11/2000 2,95 7,725 0 10,675

10 Faini Margherita Atletica Castello 01/10/1999 2,6 7,9 0 10,5

11 Zamparelli Alessia Atletica Castello 29/09/2000 2,5 7,7 0 10,2

12 Pierguidi Shana Artistica Grosseto 14/03/1998 2,0 7,6 0 9,6

13 Rossi Matilde Virtus Orentano 01/03/2000 1,6 7,225 0 8,825



Classifica Generale
Rosignano 17 Febbraio 2013

Cat.3 Junior

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Bronzetti Sara Maxisport 16/03/1999 6,0 8,4 0 14,4

2 Ambrosio Giulia CIERRE Pisa 05/08/2000 4,05 8,325 0 12,375

3 Bocu Giulia Atletica Castello 11/11/2000 3,35 8,05 0 11,40

4 Mugnaini Matilde CIERRE Pisa 18/07/2000 2,3 8,2 0 10,5

5 Pierguidi Shana Artistica Grosseto 14/03/1998 1,4 7,65 0 9,05

6 Panichi Noemi Virtus Orentano 13/05/1999 2,35 7,225 -0,6 8,975



Classifica Generale
Rosignano 17 Febbraio 2013

Cat.3 Junior

Fune

D E Pen Totale

1 Consani Sara Ritmica Lucca 23/06/1998 4,15 8,3 0 12,45

2 Mugnaini Matilde CIERRE Pisa 18/07/2000 3,6 8,05 0 11,65

3 Lucarelli Delia Gym Star 09/12/1998 2,7 8,35 0 11,05

4 Bronzetti Sara Maxisport 16/03/1999 4,25 8,35 0 12,60



Classifica Generale
Rosignano 17 Febbraio 2013

Cat.3 Junior

Nastro

D E Pen Totale

1 Giannoni Greta Rosignano 03/02/1999 3,4 8,5 0 11,9

2 Ambrosio Giulia CIERRE Pisa 05/08/2000 3,5 8,05 0 11,55

3 Caputo Greta Virtus Orentano 21/11/1999 2,35 7,6 0 9,95

4 Panichi Noemi Virtus Orentano 13/05/1999 2,35 7,55 0 9,90

5 Parenti Elisa Gym Star 14/06/1999 2,2 7,5 0 9,7



Classifica Generale
Rosignano 17 Febbraio 2013

Cat.3 Junior

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Durazzi Francesca Maxisport 19/02/1999 4,3 8,3 0 12,6

2 Curri Sharon Virtus Orentano 10/05/1998 4,3 7,9 0 12,2

3 Vannini Benedetta Etruria 02/04/1999 4,0 8,1 0 12,1

4 Ambrosio Elena CIERRE Pisa 05/08/2000 3,45 8,225 0 11,675

5 Parenti Elisa Gym Star 14/06/1999 3,55 7,9 0 11,45

6 Zamparelli Alessia Atletica Castello 29/09/2000 3,7 7,75 0 11,45

7 Faini Margherita Atletica Castello 01/10/1999 3,35 7,9 0 11,25

8 Lega Rebecca Maxisport 25/04/2000 3,5 7,5 0 11,0

9 Marabotti Francesca Ritmica Lucca 09/01/2000 2,9 7,925 0 10,825

10 Caputo Greta Virtus Orentano 21/11/1999 3,0 7,8 0 10,8

11 Maggiolini Carolina Artistica Grosseto 13/05/1999 2,45 8,275 0 10,725

12 Bocu Giulia Atletica Castello 11/11/2000 2,3 7,75 0 10,05


